SITE /ROADWAY
ET/SET
SERIES
Entablature®
R e c t i l i n e a r  L u m i n a i r e
70  -  400  Wat t
Entablature®
The “shoebox” luminaire was

175MH347 250MH347 400MH347 150HPS347 250HPS347 400HPS347
175MH480 250MH480 400MH480 150HPS480 250HPS480 400HPS480
Ordering Example:
For Standard Fixture and Pole
Optional Entablature
See page 18 for standard entablature specifications. For
custom entablatures, contact your local Kim representative.
See separate Kim Pole Catalog.
Omit for 1W Wall Mount.
Optional
Mounting Fixture Electrical Module Finish Options Entablature Pole
2B / ET3 / 250HPS277 / BL / A-25 / [A2/LG] / PSA25-5188B / BL
1 2 3 4 5-11 See p. 18 12
KIM LIGHTING 13
9 Optional Vertical
Slipfitter Mounts:
12 Poles:
11 Special Options for
Street Lighting:
See Kim Pole Catalog for a complete selection of square and round poles in aluminum or steel.
Cat. No.: TB Terminal Block located inside the fixture electrical compartment.
Cat. No.: AF Air Filter to allow ventilation through the optical chamber.
10 Optional Horizontal
Slipfitter Mount:
7 Optional Polycarbonate
Lens:
Cat. No.: HS Recommended for use with clear lamps only. Effectiveness is
reduced for coated lamps. Not for use with Type V light
distributions.
Cat. No.: HSC For use with all fixtures with convex glass lens. Not for use with
Type V light distributions.
Cat. No.: HSF Replaces standard mounting arm with a slipfitter for mounting
to a horizontal pole davit-arm with 2" pipe-size mounting end
(2C" O.D.).
Cat. No.: LS Polycarbonate Lens replaces standard tempered glass lens.
250 Watt Maximum. May be used with 400HPS in outdoor locations
were ambient air temperature during fixture operation will not
exceed 85°F. Changes light distribution from Full Cutoff to Cutoff.
See “CAUTION” on page 17.
8 Optional Houseside
Shield:
Polycarbonate Lens
Cat. No. Cat. No. Mounting Configuration
VSF-1A SVSF-1A 1A - Single arm mount
VSF-2B SVSF-2B 2B - 2 at 180°
VSF-2L SVSF-2L 2L - 2 at 90°
VSF-3T SVSF-3T 3T - 3 at 90°
VSF-3Y 3Y - 3 at 120°
VSF-4C SVSF-4C 4C - 4 at 90°
Allows standard fixture and arm
to be mounted to poles having a
2" pipe-size tenon (2C" O.D. x 4K"
min. length).
Round Square
HS for
flat lens
HSC for
convex lens
Slipfitter
14 KIM LIGHTING
Ordering Information
Small Entablature
EPA: 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.4 2.4 2.7 n/a
Cat. No.: 1SA 2SB 2SL 3ST 3SY 4SC 1SW
Wall
Mount
Plan View:
SET
Medium Base
70 to 175 Watt
1 Mounting:
3Y configuration is available
for round poles only.

Horizontal Lamp
Flat Lens
Ordering Example:
For Standard Fixture and Pole
Optional Entablature
See page 18 for standard entablature specifications. For
custom entablatures, contact your local Kim representative.
See separate Kim Pole Catalog.
Omit for 1W Wall Mount.
Photocell
Sensor
✳ ✳
✳
✳
✳
1SA 2SB
2SL 3ST, 3SY 4SC
Mounting Configuration
✳ – Fixture with Photocell
Sensor
S – slave unit(s)
No fixture wattage limit.
Cat. No. and A-30 120V
Line Volts: A-31 208V
A-32 240V
A-33 277V
A-35 347V s
s
s s
s
s s
3 Electrical Module:
PMH = Pulse Start
Metal Halide
MH = Metal Halide
HPS = High Pressure Sodium
PL = Compact Fluorescent
See lamp and electrical data on
pages 20 - 21 for ballast types
and characteristics.
Lamp Lamp Line
Watts Type Volts
175 MH 120
4 Finish:
Super TGIC powder coat paint
over chromate conversion
coating.
Color: Black Dark Bronze Light Gray Platinum Silver White Custom Colors
Cat. No.: BL DB LG PS WH CC
Consult
representative
for custom colors.
5 Optional Photocell
Control:
Not available for 1W Wall Mount
6 Optional Convex Glass
Lens:
Cat. No.: CGL Tempered convex glass lens replaces standard flat lens.
Changes light distribution from Full Cutoff to Cutoff.
70PMH120 100PMH120 150PMH120
70PMH208 100PMH208 150PMH208
70PMH240 100PMH240 150PMH240
70PMH277 100PMH277 150PMH277
70PMH347 100PMH347 150PMH347
70PMH480 100PMH480 150PMH480
70HPS120 100HPS120 150HPS120
70HPS208 100HPS208 150HPS208
70HPS240 100HPS240 150HPS240
70HPS277 100HPS277 150HPS277
70HPS347 100HPS347 150HPS347
70HPS480 100HPS480 150HPS480
Convex Lens
Optional